



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3587 of 2020

SURESH PRASAD JAISWAL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/4415/2021

Order Sheet

05.12.2025	Mr. Rahul Mishra, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Topilal Bareth, PL, for the respondents/State. As prayed, list this case in the next week. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	