



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4415 of 2021

SURESH PRASAD JAISWAL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

19/03/2026	Shri Rahul Mishra and Ms. Dipeshwari Mahipal advocates for their respective parties. As prayed , list the case in the week after next. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Jyotishi	